DRAIN PIPE 25MM PVC 
PIPE

DlvrQty: 3.000 Dt: 10.11.2025 
HSN:

3 MTR 130 0 35.1    9 35.1    9 390

60

OUTDOOR UNIT L-TYPE 
STAND

DlvrQty: 1.000 Dt: 10.11.2025 
HSN:

1 NOS 850 0 76.5    9 76.5    9 850

NET TOTAL 18.7 893.52 893.52 9,928

GROSS TOTAL 11,715.04

AMOUNT IN WORDS  Eleven Thousand Seven Hundred Fifteen Rupee And Four Paise

SIYARAM SILK MILLS LTD.

Purchase Order
Registered Office: H3/2 M. I. D. C, Tarapur, Boisar, Tal& Dist- Palghar, Maharashtra,401506
Corporate Office: B-5 Trade World, Kamla City, Lower Parel Mumbai-400013 Maharashtra

Vendor Name & Address: